PONY CLUB

QUEENSLAND

PCQ STATE MOUNTED GAMES
HOSTED BY ZONE 26 AT
KILCOY SHOWGROUNDS

23RD SEPTEMBER 2022

RESULTS
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Technical Delegate: Kylie Zabel
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Juniors

81

Ready Steady Win

26

(Cassie McKavanagh
Makayla Kerr

Clara Perry

Ebony Quinlan

Allee Hill

2

11

1

12

3

10

1

12

T

12

1

12

1

12

82

Juniors

Power Puff Ponies

Keele Lindsay
Haolley McLean
Addison White
Madi MeDougall
(Chloe Campbell

11

10

11

69

Juniors

125

Vicious & Delicious

Felicity Mawhinnay
Aleiha McConville
Saachi Stiefler
Laura Olive
Maddy O'Grady.

Juniors

161

Pool Team A

10

12

10

66

Hayley McCormack
Jaspa Beattie

Belle Meek

Gabby Newing
7ol

12

63

Juniors

205

The KCs

28
18

Sophie Hughes
Matilda Finlay
Kaitlyn Finlay
Jenna Mc Call
Riley Gore

11

62

Juniors

143

Zone 26

26

Hayley Pratten
Sharmay Bleakley
Skylena Bleakley
Sienna Lentini

Lilly Bropke's

62

Juniors

172

Pool Team B

26
18

Maddie Reid
Kayla Ford.

Jack Jeffrey
Jorgie Jeffrey
Lishini Madsen

11

10

11

10

o7

Juniors

68

Here to Win It

Leni Halse
Kyra Ellem
Kali Ellem
Zane Renyard
Indv Renvard

a3

Juniors

108

The Odd One Qut

26

Isla Taylor

Faith Hanton
Madison Donaldson
Ellen Camerlengo
Bachel Stronger

1

101 3

38

Juniors

152

Dayboro 26ers

26

Annalise Cooper-Morgan
Sophia Cooper-Morgan
Billy Cooper

Maddy Burke

Blair Burke

10

11

10

10

34

Juniors

190

Pool Team C
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Gabriella Newman
|sabella Hetherinton
Keeley Gilbert
Beau Gilbert

Logan Leerentyeld

10

11 2

11

26
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Seniors

22

Retirement Ready

26

Gina Youles
Amanda Mills
Kayces Mowen
Marshall Greenalsh
Pypa Green

1

5

1

5

1

5

1

5

1

5

1

5

2

4

Seniors

37

Turm and Burn

Mikaela Pohlner
Nikita McLean
Maddy Vanderburg
Isabell Campbell
Sophia Beninca

30

Seniors

48

Pool Team

18
21

Hunta Beatlie
Tahni Jordan
Alex Skinner
Shania Murphy
Matthew Creed

22

Seniors

23

Sunnyside Six Gals

Isabella Francis
Jodi Gillis

Gaby Davey
Peta Andrew
Beau Hindrmarsh

21
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Proudly Sponsoring PCQ

SADDLERY

AUSTRALIAN

oz Shetz SHOW
Searts Pretegraphy

Queensland Government



