

PCQ STATE MOUNTED GAMES HOSTED BY ZONE 26 AT KILCOY SHOWGROUNDS 23RD SEPTEMBER 2022



RESULTS



STATE MOUNTED GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

KILCOY 2022



Technical Delegate: Kylie Zabel Chief Steward: Leteesha Lindsay

				Rope Race		Stepping Stones		Postmans Chase		2 Flags		Pony Club Pole		Bottle Race		Ball & Bucket		Stick Pegging		Overall		
Age Group	Back No	Team Name	Zone/s	Team Members	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Overall Points	Overall Place
Juniors		Ready Steady Win	26	Cassie McKavanagh Makayla Kerr Clara Perry Ebony Quinlan Allee Hill	2	11	1	12	3	10	2	11	1	12	1	12	1	12	1	12	92	1
Juniors	94	Power Puff Ponies		Keele Lindsay Holley McLean Addison White Madi McDougall Chloe Campbell	6	7	6	7	2	11	5	8	3	10	8	5	3	10	2	11	69	2
Juniors		Vicious & Delicious		Felicity Mawhinney Aleiha McConville Saachi Stiefler Laura Olive Maddy O'Grady	1	12	5	ω	7	6	თ	4	4	ത	თ	10	5	ω	4	9	66	3
Juniors	161	Pool Team A	21	Hayley McCormack Jaspa Beattie Belle Meek Gabby Newing Zayleigh Schuurman	11	2	3	10	1	12	1	12	9	4	4	9	4	9	8	5	63	4
Juniors	205	The KCs		Sophie Hughes Matilda Finlay Kaitlyn Finlay Jenna Mc Call Riley Gore	3	10	8	5	6	7	4	9	2	11	7	6	6	7	6	7	62	5
Juniors	143	Zone 26	26	Hayley Pratten Sharmay Bleakley Skylena Bleakley Sienna Lentini Lilly Brooke's	4	9	4	9	4	9	7	6	5	8	5	8	8	5	5	8	62	6
Juniors	172	Pool Team B	26 18	Maddie Reid Kayla Ford. Jack Jeffrey Jorgie Jeffrey Lahni Madsen	8	5	11	2	8	5	3	10	10	3	2	11	2	11	3	10	57	7
Juniors	68	Here to Win It	4	Leni Halse Kyra Ellem Kali Ellem Zane Renyard Indy Renyard	9	4	7	6	5	8	6	7	7	6	6	7	9	4	E	1	43	8
Juniors	109	The Odd One Out	6	Isla Taylor Faith Hanton Madison Donaldson Ellen Camerlengo Rachel Stringer	5	8	9	4	11	2	10	3	8	5	9	4	7	6	7	6	38	9
Juniors	152	Dayboro 26ers	26	Annalise Cooper-Morgan Sophia Cooper-Morgan Billy Cooper Maddy Burke Blair Burke	7	6	2	11	10	3	8	5	11	2	10	3	E	1	10	3	34	10
Juniors	190	Pool Team C	4 21	Gabriella Newman Isabella Hetherinton Keeley Gilbert Beau Gilbert	10	3	10	3	9	4	11	2	6	7	11	2	E	1	9	4	26	11

						Stepping		Postmans		1		Pony Club		Bottle		Ball &		Stick				
					Rope	e Race Stones		Chase		2 Flags		Pole		Race		Bucket		Pegging		Overall		
Age Group	Back No	Team Name	Zone/s	Team Members	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Place	Points	Overall Points	Overall Place
Seniors	22	Retirement Ready		Gina Youles Amanda Mills Kaycee Mowen Marshall Greenalsh Pypa Green	1	5	1	5	1	5	1	5	1	5	1	5	1	5	2	4	39	1
Seniors	37	Turn and Burn		Mikaela Pohlner Nikita McLean Maddy Vanderburg Isabell Campbell Sophia Beninca	2	4	3	3	2	4	2	4	2	4	2	4	2	4	3	3	30	2
Seniors	49	Pool Team	18 21	Hunta Beattie Tahni Jordan Alex Skinner Shania Murphy Matthew Creed	4	2	2	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	2	4	2	22	3
Seniors	23	Sunnyside Six Gals	15	Isabella Francis Jodi Gillis Gaby Davey Peta Andrew Beau Hindmarsh	3	3	4	2	4	2	4	2	4	2	4	2	3	3	1	5	21	4



STATE MOUNTED GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS KILCOY 2022





Proudly Sponsoring PCQ









